

---

## **PACHET MEDII DE CULTURA**

I.D.: 62657580

---

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	24931250-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.324,00 RON - 2.324,00 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Articol Descriere Articol Cantitate U.M. Pret Unitar TOTAL UHDD013T O N P G DISCS, 50 BUC 10 BOX 52 520 UHCM856B AGAR OXFORD, 500GR-9L 1 BOX 290 290 UHCM308S BULION LIZIN DECARBOXILAZA (5X20TABLETE) 2 CUT 149 298 UHCM469B MEDIU XLD 500GR-9.4L 2 BOX 147 294 UHCM1049B APA PEPT.TAMPONATA(ISO 6579:2002)500G 4 FL 110 440 UHCD025A CO2 GEN PT.JAR 2.5L-10P!! 1 BOX 140 140 UHSR194E SUPL.SEL.SALMONELLA 10FIOLE\*\*\*\*\* 1 BOX 194 194 UHSR047C EGG YOLK EMULSION (100ML) 2 FLC 74 148 2324

---